SEA FODD MATOSHREE SPECIALS

PRAWNS MASALA 350/- CHI. SEEKH KABAB 400/-
SR A 4o0f.  CHL DILKHUSH KABAB 450/-
PRAWNS HANDI 450/800/- E: : ::i’:f‘:{;f‘“’m zﬁg::
PRAWNS HYDERABADI SO/BSO- L ABAR o)
PRAWNS LAPEIR 4001 o1 poSALI KABAB 450/-
POMPRET MASALA APS CHL SHAHI KABAR 450/-
SURMAI MASALA APS. CHEF SPECAL KABAR 450~
CHI. TANDOORI PLATTER 1200/-
VEG TANDOOR
PANEER TIKKA 300/~ BIRVANI
MALAI PANEER TIKKA 350/-  VEG BIRVANI 250/-
PANEER MAKHMALI 400/- CHICKEN BIRYANI 280/
CHATPATA PANEER KABAR 00/ - CHICKEN HYDRABADI BIRYANI 350/-
PANEER PAHADE TIKKA & 400 CHICKEN MATKA BIRVANI 750/-
PANEER MUSHROOM TikKA ||/ agoj-  MUTTON BIRYANI 400/~
A aonp MUTTON HYDRABADI BIRYANI 500/-
KASHMIRI Tk 420/- MUTTON MATKA BIRYANI 1000f-
ity psop.  PRAWNS BIRVANI 400/-
PRAWNS MATKA BIRYANI Ba0/-
MUSHROOM TIKKA 320/-
MUSHROOM PAHADI TIKKA 350/- ROTI & NAAN
ROTI 30/-
TANDOOR HOUSE H[F BUTTER ROTI 40]-
CHIL TIKKA 300/ BUTTER NANN 50/-
CHL TANDOORI LOLLIPOP 200/350/-  CHEESE GARLIC NANN 100/- 3'1?)1_\{', EHFIEIUﬁ, iIR]EﬂSI,
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JHITE CHIL TANDOORI 280/380/-
CHI PAHADI KABAB 280/~ q@%fﬂ qaﬁ!rp ANstarsil
RICE .
CHI BANJARA KABAB MO e st
CHI. MALAI KABAB 400/ jerna RICE it
CHL KALIMIR| KABAR arof- DAL KHICHDA 200/-
DAL KHICHDA TADKA 220/~ 5
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INDIAN VEG STATARS

ROASTED PARAD 30f-
FRY PAPAD - 304~
NAGALI PAPAD B0/~
RICE PAPAD 60/-
MASALA PAPAD B0y~
GREEN SALAD 80y~
MOONG DAL MASALA 100/-
BOIL KABULI CHANA, BOJ-
CHANA MASALA 120/-
CHANA GARLIC 1301-
CHANA KOLIWADA 150/~
HINGER CHIPS 150/-
VEG HARABHARA KABAR 280/-
PANEER BHURII 200/~
PANEER CHEESE BALL 280/-
CHEESE BALL 280/-
CHEESE CHERRY 180/-

INDIAN STARTERS

ANDA BOIL 50/-
ANDA HALF FRY 50/-
OMLET 60/-
BHURJI 80/-
BOIL ANDA MASALA FRY 150/-
CHICKEN KOLIWADA 280/-
NAMAK CHICKEN FRY 240/-
LIVER PETA DIL FRY 200/~
LIVER PETA MASALA 250/-
CHICKEN BHUNA DRY 300/
SEA FOOD

MANDELI OIL FRY 150/-
MANDELl KOLIWADA 200/-
BOMBIL TAVA 200/-
BOMBIL RAVA TAVA 220/-
PRAWNS TAVA 300/-
PRAWNS MASALA 350/-
PRAWNS KOLIWADA 350/-
POMPRET TAVA = APS
SURMAI TAVA ApPS

MUTTON

MUTTON SUKKA
MUTTON DIL FRY
MUTTON BHUNA

VEG CHINESE SOUP
VEG CLEAR SOUP

VEG MANCHAW S00UP
HOT AND SOUR SODUP
VEG HONG KONG SOUP
VEG CORIAMDER SOUP
VEG TOMATO SOLP

VEG MUSHROOM SOUP
VEG ROYAL SOUP

VEG SWEET CORN SOUP
FRENCH ONION SQUP
VEG MINISTER SDUP

CHICKEN CHINESE SOUP
CHICKEN MANCHAW SOUP
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP

CHICKEN HOT AND SOUR SOUP
CHICKEN HONG KONG

CHICKEN LUNG FUNG SOUP
CHICKEN LEMONE CORIANDER SOUP
CHICKEN FRENCH ONION SOUP
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP

CHICKEN MUSHRODM SQLP
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP
CHICKEN ROVAL SOUP

VEG CHINESE STARTERS

VEG MANCHURIAN DAY J GRAVY
VEG 65 DRY

VEG CHINESE BHEL

VEG CRISPY

VEY CHILLY DRY/GRAVY

VEG SATHE

VEG SPRING ROLL

PANEER 65

PANEER CHILLY DRY [ GRAVY
PANEER SATHE

MUSHROOM CHILLY DAYS GRAVY
SOYABIN CHILLY DRY/ GRAVY
SWEET CORN CHILLY DRY/GRAVY

350/~
350/~
350/-

120/-
1004~
110/-
140/-
1404~
160/~
160/-
100/-
150/

1304-
160/~

140/160/-
1804~
140/-
180/-
180/~
2304~
180/-
300/-
300/-
360/-
180/~
180/~
1BO/-

CHICKEN/EGG CHINESE STARTERS
EGG CHILLY

EGG B3

CHICKEN CHILLY-DRY | GRAVY
LOLLIPOP = OIL FRY / MASALA
CHICKEN ROST

CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN SATHE

CHICKEN CRISPY

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL

CHICKEN GARLIC
CHI CHINA TOWN
PRAWNS CHILLY
PRAWNS 65

VEG CHINESE MAIN COURSE

VEG. FRIED RICE/ NOODLES

VEG. SHEZWAN RICE/ NOODLES
VEG. SINGAPORE RICEf NODDLES
VEG. HONG KONG RICE/ NOODLES
VEG. TRIPLE RICE/ NOODLES

VEG. CHILLY RICE/ NOODLES

CHICKEN CHINESE MAIN COLIRSE
CHI. FRIED RICE/ NOODLES

CHI. SHEZWAN RICE/ NOODLES
CHI. SINGAPORE RICE/ NOODLES
CHI. HONG KONG RICE/ NODDLES
CHL TRIPLE RICE/ NOODLES

CHI. CHILLY RICEf NOODLES

CHI. CHEF SPECIAL RICE / NOODLES

VEG MAIN COURSE
SHEV BHA

GREEM PEAS MASALA
VEG KORMA

MIX VEGETABLE

VEG KOLHAPURI

VEG KADHAI

PANEER MASALA
PANEER MUTTER
PALAK PANEER
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER KOLHAPURI
PANEER KADHAI
SHAHI PANEER
PANEER KOFTA

160/-
180/-
220/-
220/300/-
2804-
250/-
280/~
2404-
220/-
230/-
4504-
380/-
300/-

HIF
120/180/-
130/190¢-
140/220/-
140/220/-
1504250/-
160/2350/-

HIF
120/180/-
130/1490/-
1404220/
140f220/-
150/250{-
180/250/-
200/350/-

180/-
180/-
220/-
200/-
200/-
2404-
280/-
280/~
280/-
300/-
350/-
200/~
120/-
} 350/-

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER DO PYAZA
PANEER TIRANGA
KAJU MASALA

VEG MAHARAJA

DUM ALOD KASHMIRI
STUFFED SHIMLA
STUFFED TOMATO
CHANA MASALA

DAL FRY

DAL TADKA

DAL KOLHAPURI
BUTTER DAL FRY

NON VEG MAIN COURSE
CHICKEN HAND|
CHICKEN MALVANI HANDH
CHICKEN AAGRI HANDI
CHICKEN MATKA HANDI
CHICKEN LAPETA
CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN BHUNA MASALA
CHICKEN HYDRABALDI
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN PATIYALA
CHIGKEN MOGLAI
CHICKEN KADHAI
CHICKEN KHEEMA
CHICKEN MASALA
BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN ROGON JOSH
CHICKEN CHILIMILI
CHICKEN SORSA

MUNG MUSSALAM
GAVTHI CHIKEN HANDI
GAVTHI CHICKEN LAPETA
MUTTON HANDI

MUTTON MATKA HANDI
MUTTON BHUNA MASALA
MUTTON ROGON JOSH
MUTTON CHILIMILY
MUTTON SORSA
MUTTON KORMA
MUTTON KOLHAPURI

munol masars T
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BHEJA !

VAJADI

450/~
300/~
a50/-
220/-
2004-
220/-
180/-
140f-
160-

180/-
180/-

HIF
as0/700f-
450/800/-
900/~
350/600/-
250)-
350/~
320
300/-
350/-
350/-
250/-
250/-
200/-
400/750/-
G30/-
450/-
450/
900/-
800/1400/-
800/1400/-
900/1600/-
1500/-
as0/-
850/-
350/-
550/-
400/-
300/-
250]-
230/-
180/



